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RNL18-RR5

Specification:
Solid brass Lever on un-sprung rose
Fits door thickness of 35-54mm door

38mm bolt centres

Finish:
All Standard Finishes avaliable

Included:
X1 Lever on rose set
X2 M3 Through Bolts

X1 110mm Spindle
X8 Wood Screws

Recommended:
Hard & Ware approved, high quality heavy sprung latch 

locks to be used with this product.

Care Instructions:
Clean wipe with damp cloth. Avoid using any chemicals. 
Please note all living finishes are prone to aging & ware

 
54

.0
0 

 2
4 

 6
 

 151.00 

 7
0 


